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Event Dates:
Spring: May 31 - June 1, 2025
Fall: October 4 - 5, 2025
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KEEP TRACK OF OUR MOBILE ECO-DEPOT EVENTS 
with this full 2025 Calendar; hold onto it so you can 
always fi nd the nearest event when you need it! 
All events take place from 12–8pm on the days listed.

Service offered to residential customers only.
WHEN

fl uorescent bulbs per resident.

GET THE APP
For Mobile Eco-Depot event reminders, sorting 
tools, and residential waste schedule reminders, 
download our app today at eco360.ca

eco360.ca
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Household Hazardous Waste 
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Fundy Albert  - January 8-9
Kiwanis Parking Lot, 
47 Legion Street, Hillsborough

Tantramar - January 15-16
Civic Centre, 182 Main Street, Sackville

Shediac - January 22-23
Festival Arena Parking Lot,  
84 Festival Street, Shediac

Cap-Acadie - January 29-30
Grand-Barachois Hall, 
1455 Route 133, Grand Barachois

Salisbury - February 5-6
Salisbury Baptist Church,
3128 Main St., Salisbury

Moncton - February 12-13
Moncton Coliseum, 377 Killam Dr., Moncton

Memramcook - February 19-20 
Eugène LeBlanc Arena parking lot, 
450 Centrale St., Memramcook

Cap-Acadie - March 5-6
Saint-André-LeBlanc Centre
932 NB-945, Beaubassin East

Riverview - March 12-13
Riverview Community Hall,
145 Lakeside Dr, Riverview

Fundy Albert - March 19-20 
Kiwanis Parking Lot, 
47 Legion Street, Hillsborough

Dieppe - March 26-27 

2050 Champlain St., Dieppe

Shediac - April 2-3
Festival Arena Parking Lot,  
84 Festival Street, Shediac

Fundy Albert  - April 9-10
Rec Centre, 9 Bicentennial Drive, 
Riverside-Albert

Three Rivers - April 16-17 
Public Works Facility, 
7 Wheaton Rd., Petitcodiac 

Maple Hills - April 23-24 
Irishtown Community Centre,  
2603 Route 115, Irishtown

Tantramar - April 30 - May 1 
Civic Centre, 182 Main Street, Sackville

Strait Shores - May 7-8
2 East Main St., Port Elgin

Fundy Albert - May 14-15
Activity Centre Parking Lot, 
8 School Street, Alma

Moncton - May 21-22 
Moncton Coliseum, 377 Killam Dr., Moncton

Memramcook - May 28-29 
Eugène LeBlanc Arena parking lot, 
450 Centrale St., Memramcook

Tantramar - June 4-5
Veteran’s Community Hall 
4955 Main Street, Dorchester

Cap-Acadie - June 18-19
Grand-Barachois Hall, 
1455 Route 133, Grand Barachois

Salisbury - June 25-26 
Salisbury Baptist Church,
3128 Main St., Salisbury

Riverview - July 2-3
Riverview Community Hall,
145 Lakeside Dr, Riverview

Fundy Albert - July 9-10
Rec Centre, 9 Bicentennial Drive, 
Riverside-Albert

Dieppe - July 16-17 

2050 Champlain St., Dieppe

Three Rivers - July 23-24 
Public Works Facility, 
7 Wheaton Rd., Petitcodiac 

Cap-Acadie - August 6-7
Saint-André-LeBlanc Centre
932 NB-945, Beaubassin East

Tantramar - August 13-14
Civic Centre, 182 Main Street, Sackville

Maple Hills - August 20-21 
Irishtown Community Centre,  
2603 Route 115, Irishtown

Strait Shores - August 27-28 
2 East Main St., Port Elgin

Shediac- September 3-4
Festival Arena Parking Lot,  
84 Festival Street, Shediac

Fundy Albert - September 10-11
Activity Centre Parking Lot, 
8 School Street, Alma

Moncton - September 17-18 
Moncton Coliseum, 377 Killam Dr., Moncton

Memramcook - October 1-2
Eugène LeBlanc Arena parking lot, 
450 Centrale St., Memramcook

Riverview - October 8-9
Riverview Community Hall,
145 Lakeside Dr, Riverview

Cap-Acadie - October 15-16
Grand-Barachois Hall, 
1455 Route 133, Grand Barachois

Salisbury - October 22-23 
Salisbury Baptist Church,
3128 Main St., Salisbury

Dieppe - October 29-30
2050 Champlain St., Dieppe

Tantramar - November 5-6
Veteran’s Community Hall

4955 Main Street, Dorchester

Three Rivers - November 12-13
Public Works Facility, 
7 Wheaton Rd., Petitcodiac 

Fundy Albert - November 26-27
Kiwanis Parking Lot, 
47 Legion Street, Hillsborough

Strait Shores - December 3-4
2 East Main St., Port Elgin

Maple Hills - December 17-18
Irishtown Community Centre, 
2603 Route 115, Irishtown

MOBILE ECO-DEPOT


